ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Dining Table




Component List

LABEL DESCRIPTION | QTY
A @ Table Top Frame 1
B Q Table Legs 4
C @ Table Top 1

Hardware List

LABEL DESCRIPTION | QTY
@ oo Bolts 8
@ fom Bolts 4
@ = Washers 20
@ 4 " Nuts 8
@ = Wrench 1
@ — Allen Wrench 1

M6




(4) x2pPC (1) x2pPC (2) X2PC B3) X6PC

M6 M6 M6 M6*35 M6*45 M6
80%
(4) X2pPC (1) X2pPC (2 X1PC B3) X5PC

M6 M6 M6 M6*35 M6*45 M6

80%




M6

(1) x4pC

M6*35

(2 X1PC

M6*45

(3) X9pPC

M6

100% )

C

D




